
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Governing Body meeting dates – 2024/2025 

 

Full Governing Body  

 

Tuesday 8th October 2024 - 5pm 

Thursday 21st November 2024 – 5pm 

Tuesday 4th February 2025 – 5pm 

Thursday 13th March 2025 – 5pm 

Tuesday 6th May 2025 – 5pm 

Tuesday 20th May 2025 – 5pm (One agenda item only – budget setting)  

Tuesday 24th June 2025 – 5pm 

 

 

Policies working party (No clerk required) 

Tuesday 22nd October 2024 – 3.30pm 

Tuesday 18th February 2025 – 3.30pm 

Tuesday 10th June 2025 – 3.30pm 

 

 

 


